Erstellt am: 2024-01-27 10:43
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00

IN MM
H
IN MM
H1
IN MM
H2
IN MM
H3
IN MM
Y
IN MM
Z
IN MM
CJ
IN M² CODE
300 636 1470 1000 320 500 100 400 0,8 081Z300L4V
500 794 1470 1000 320 500 100 400 0,9 081Z500L4V
600 794 1720 1250 320 625 100 400 0,9 081Z600L4V
800 794 1970 1500 320 750 100 400 0,9 081Z800L4V
1100 953 1970 1500 320 750 150 400 1,1 081Z1100L4V
1500 1115 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,4 081Z1500L4V
2000 1275 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,5 081Z2000L4V
2450 1430 2010 1500 360 750 150 400 1,8 081Z2450L4V
2600 1275 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 1,9 081Z2600L4V
3300 1430 2510 2000 360 1000 150 500 2,1 081Z3300L4V
Erstellt am: 2024-01-27 10:43
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak